

City of Palmer, Alaska Joint City Council and Airport Advisory Commission Meeting January 28, 2020, at 6:00 PM

City Council Chambers 231 W. Evergreen Avenue, Palmer www.palmerak.org

AGENDA

- A. CALL TO ORDER
- **B. ROLL CALL**

City Council:

Edna DeVries, Mayor Linda Combs, Deputy Mayor Julie Berberich Richard W. Best Steve Carrington Sabrena Combs Jill Valerius Airport Advisory Commission:

Jeff Helmericks Shannon Jardine Leighton Lee Joyce Momarts Kenneth More Shayne Reese Andrew Weaver

- C. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- D. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- **E. AUDIENCE PARTICIPATION**
- F. NEW BUSINESS
 - 1. Committee of the Whole (note: action may be taken by following the committee of the whole)
 - a. 2019 Airport Advisory Commission Accomplishments Recap
 - b. 2020 Commission Projects and Goals
 - c. Other Matters Related to the Palmer Municipal Airport
 - d. City Council Direction to the Commission
- G. RECORD OF ITEMS PLACED ON THE TABLE
- H. COUNCIL AND COMMISSION MEMBERS COMMENTS
- I. ADJOURNMENT